
 

Nathu Ram Convent School  

DATE SHEET Mid – Term Examinations (2019-20)  
 

Date / Day Nursery / K. G. I to III IV V VI VII VIII 

09 Sept. Mon EnglishOral/ G.K. 

Oral 

English Oral & 

Written 

English Maths Science Maths S. Sci. 

10 Sept. Tues MUHARRAM HOLIDAY  

11 Sept. Wed. EnglishWritten Hindi Oral & 

Written 

Maths Hindi Eng. Skt. Hindi  

12 Sept. Thurs Preparatory Leave  
13 Sept. Fri. Maths Oral GK Oral & 

Written 

Hindi Science Hindi English Skt 

14 Sept. Sat. Preparatory Leave 
15 Sept. Sun. Sunday 
16 Sept. Mon Maths Written EVS Oral & 

Written 

Science S.St. Maths S. Sci. Science 

17 Sept. Tues Preparatory Leave 
18 Sept. Wed Hindi Oral Computer oral & 

Written 

S.Sci. English Skt. Hindi English 

19 Sept. Thur Preparatory Leave 
20 Sept. Fri. Preparatory Leave 
21 Sept. Sat Hindi Written Maths Oral & 

Written 

G.K. / Computer G.K. / Computer S. Science Science Maths 

 

Note:    

1. There will be preparatory leave on 07/09/2019 for all classes. 

2. School timings during examinations: 8 am to 11:00 am (Nursery to III) 8:00 am to 11:15 am (IV to VIII). 

3. GK & Computer exam will be conduct in regular school timings for class VI to VIII. 

4. Dates for Exams: GK – VI – VIII – 5th Sept. 2019, Computer – VI – VIII – 6th Sept. 2019. 

5. Kindly clear your dues before examinations.  

6. Regular school starts from 24/09/2019. 


